2C
D
C
13
10
5
0
C

Suitable for Rated control supply
voltage
Frequency Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V Hz kg
Shunt trips – mountable on the left
MS116, MS132,
MO132
20...24 50/60 AA1-24 1SAM201910R1001 1 0.100
110 50/60 AA1-110 1SAM201910R1002 1 0.100
200...240 50/60 AA1-230 1SAM201910R1003 1 0.100
350...415 50/60 AA1-400 1SAM201910R1004 1 0.100
Undervoltage releases – mountable on the left
MS116, MS132,
MO132
24 50 UA1-24 1SAM201904R1001 1 0.100
48 50 UA1-48 1SAM201904R1002 1 0.100
60 50 UA1-60 1SAM201904R1003 1 0.100
110...120 50/60 UA1-110 1SAM201904R1004 1 0.100
208 60 UA1-208 1SAM201904R1008 1 0.100
230...240 50/60 UA1-230 1SAM201904R1005 1 0.100
400 50 UA1-400 1SAM201904R1006 1 0.100
415...480 50/60 UA1-415 1SAM201904R1007 1 0.100
 1
S
B
C